QUALITY
WIRELINE & CABLE
CATALOG
+1 877-836-3928
f-e-t.com/qwc
Cable Specifications
GREASELESS ENVIRO-LITE E-LINE® CABLES

STRETCH
COEFFICIENT
ft/Kft/Klbs
CDR RESIS
OHMS/Kft
CAP
Pt/Ft
MAX
TEMP
ºF
MIN
SHEAVE
DIA (in)
MAX
VOLT
1-FT-295-12/12-HS-19-ETFJ - 0.295 7000 117 86 12/12 314/250 2.1 4.0 55 375 24 1200
1-FT-350-11/14-HS-19-ETFJ - 0.350 10,000 170 127 11/14 536/292 1.5 2.8 56 375 26 1500
CONVENTIONAL WIRELINE CABLES
Cable Size
SIZE
(in)

STRETCH
COEFFICIENT
ft/Kft/Klbs
CDR RESIS
OHMS/Kft
CAP
Pt/Ft
MAX
TEMP
ºF
MIN
SHEAVE
DIA (in)
MAX
VOLT
1-P-380-12/18-G-19 3/8 0.380 15000 259 218 12/18 585/585 1.00 2.8 39 300 21 1500
1-FT-380-12/18-G-19 3/8 0.380 15000 269 227 12/18 585/585 1.00 2.8 39 500 21 1500
1-P-322-12/18-G-19 5/16 0.322 11300 188 158 12/18 420/420 1.20 2.8 46 300 18 1500
1-FT-322-12/18-G-19 5/16 0.322 11300 193 163 12/18 420/420 1.20 2.8 48 500 18 1500
1-A-322-12/18-G-19 5/16 0.322 11300 196 166 12/18 420/420 1.20 2.8 45 550 18 1500
1-Q-322-12/18-G-19 5/16 0.322 11300 196 166 12/18 420/420 1.20 2.8 45 600 18 1500
1-FT-322-12/18-75-19 5/16 0.322 10400 197 168 12/18 387/387 1.20 3.3 48 500 18 1500
1-FT-322-12/18-77-19 5/16 0.322 10400 197 168 12/18 387/387 1.20 3.3 48 500 18 1500
1-FT-322-12/18-35N-19 5/16 0.322 11000 206 176 12/18 400/400 1.20 3.3 48 500 18 1500
1-P-288-12/18-G-19 9/32 0.288 10000 154 130 12/18 370/370 1.60 2.8 57 300 16 1500
1-FT-288-12/18-G-19 9/32 0.288 10000 157 134 12/18 370/370 1.60 2.8 55 500 16 1500
1-A-288-12/18-G-19 9/32 0.288 10000 159 135 12/18 370/370 1.60 2.8 54 550 16 1500
1-Q-288-12/18-G-19 9/32 0.288 10000 159 135 12/18 370/370 1.60 2.8 54 600 16 1500
1-FT-288-12/18-75-19 9/32 0.288 8200 158 135 12/18 308/308 1.90 4.0 49 500 16 1500
1-FT-288-12/18-77-19 9/32 0.288 8200 157 134 12/18 308/308 1.90 4.0 49 500 16 1500
1-FT-288-12/18-35N-19 9/32 0.288 9200 167 144 12/18 335/335 1.90 4.0 49 500 16 1500
1-P-258-12/18-G-19 1/4 0.258 7000 122 104 12/18 282/282 1.90 4.0 50 300 14 1200
1-FT-258-12/18-G-19 1/4 0.258 7000 126 103 12/18 282/282 1.90 4.0 51 500 14 1200
1-A-258-12/18-G-19 1/4 0.258 7000 126 104 12/18 282/282 1.90 4.0 48 550 14 1200
1-Q-258-12/18-G-19 1/4 0.258 7000 126 104 12/18 282/282 1.90 4.0 48 600 14 1200
1-FT-258-12/18-75-19 1/4 0.258 6000 127 108 12/18 247/247 2.30 4.4 51 500 14 1200
1-FT-258-12/18-77-19 1/4 0.258 6500 127 107 12/18 272/272 2.30 4.4 51 500 14 1200
1-FT-258-12/18-35N-19 1/4 0.258 6500 135 115 12/18 272/272 2.00 4.4 51 500 14 1200
1-P-224-12/18-G-19 7/32 0.224 5600 94 79 12/18 204/204 2.50 4.0 59 300 14 1200
1-FT-224-12/18-G-19 7/32 0.224 5600 97 82 12/18 204/204 2.50 4.0 61 500 14 1200
1-A-224-12/18-G-19 7/32 0.224 5600 99 84 12/18 204/204 2.50 4.0 58 550 14 1200
1-Q-224-12/18-G-19 7/32 0.224 5600 99 84 12/18 204/204 2.50 4.0 58 600 14 1200
1-FT-224-12/18-75-7 7/32 0.224 4800 96 81 12/18 186/186 2.90 6.7 45 500 14 1200
1-FT-224-12/18-77-7 7/32 0.224 5200 96 81 12/18 196/196 3.10 6.7 45 500 14 1200
1-FT-224-12/18-35N-7 7/32 0.224 5200 103 89 12/18 204/204 2.90 6.7 45 500 14 1200
1-P-224-15/15-G-19 7/32 0.224 5600 94 79 15/15 129/282 2.20 4.0 60 300 14 1200
1-FT-224-15/15-G-19 7/33 0.224 5600 97 82 15/15 129/282 2.20 4.0 58 500 14 1200
1-A-224-15/15-G-19 7/32 0.224 5600 99 84 15/15 129/282 2.20 4.0 58 550 14 1200
1-Q-224-15/15-G-19 7/32 0.224 5600 99 84 15/15 129/282 2.20 4.0 58 600 14 1200
1-FT-224-15/15-75-7 7/32 0.224 4800 93.0 80 15/15 115/247 2.70 6.7 44 500 14 1200
1-FT-224-15/15-77-7 7/32 0.224 5200 93.0 79 15/15 125/272 3.00 6.7 44 500 14 1200
1-FT-224-15/15-35N-7 7/32 0.224 5200 99.0 85 15/15 125/272 2.40 6.7 44 500 14 1200
1-P-185-12/15-G-7 3/16 0.185 3900 63 54 12/15 127/198 4.00 9.8 46 300 12 1000
1-A-185-12/15-G-7 3/16 0.185 3900 66 56 12/15 127/198 4.00 9.8 45 550 12 1000
1-Q-185-12/15-G-7 3/16 0.185 3900 66 56 12/15 127/198 4.00 9.8 45 600 12 1000
The Quality Difference at Forum
Our quality control program is a five-star system with over
1,500 quality control checks during the manufacturing of each
and every cable. This unparalleled effort results in cables that